STAR

S Or R

oM R
BEa— K K46269
ity oW TGT12010

it TX TGT12010-01

‘BB CGENX DRI, MY Ebm At R eI EBLEZ.
FFEBEROD—EBCIE, T8I ADERRDHIET,

HABEIHIAY —






il

=

@O TEXIZDOLNT

SRR DG ERIZ DT

1. #BE ZEESCOBME, TRUEE 2 ZEE < 7280,

OF ¥

@ PR B0
© FBHA TR

@ HE S

®m|m %

X BREHEERISRRRRES LU, KEIREHOR
—LT L~ MIRRLTVET,

I
paut p=! ol
Ep Ep En

2. o (=] [/ g BFozeRLCE
U “i'g"‘o

[=] -+ vakl, HAAENTO B EEAR
BURME 2 1 & 0 B BE

s Ty A BICE SN W TR
TS LW,

Z OB OWBE S OMIGER G 1, BGET
LEIHIETT, L, HHEFERNThH-Th,
BT DOV TR 8% THB S OO S
HH0FET,

THEES R OHHET IR R IE LR O FER TR T L
T, ASEIREE ThH - Th, IRAHED JEH
D3dp o T B IS K OV DV C ZHI#R 8T
Pt iak=3= 3 I




TGT12010 JyA40Fv4
2P =L

14032

RER| & & I < ) R {H %
1 | 1424940003 2P 7L —ALCP 1
2 | 1262461003 =Y TGy 2
3 | 000011300M n—Yrsey 1 2 | N, SWHf
4 | 0B7816200M vy 2
5 | 000739000M JUFE L 9 2
6 | ONAG TY—A= 7 A MG 2
7 | 126416000M TaAfr hhy 1
8 | 044097200M Ty % ;8 1
9 | PC0O32016 YL 3.2X16 1
10 | 000739000M JyFer:9 1
11 | 1424980003 T1—LECP 1
12 | BZ12025 AL b 8.8 MI2X25 2
13 | WSA12 SRR 3y MI2 2
14 | NC2L20150 Xy v RALFyh 22bs M20X1, 50 1
15 | 080456000M R 1
16 | PCO40032 T UYL 4X32 1
17 | 0008600000 D Z =57 L— h 1
18 | 1172720000 L 350~540rpm 1
19 | 1061640000 Sy rAfay 1 1




TGT12010 ToARFv4
Tlo~—Ax: 1

5 <§
236 /
22/@ 28
24
AES B R B E WM A B B 1

1 1425990003 AA Y7L —ALCP  F 1
2 1426101003 AA 71 —ALCP : RE 1
3 1426340003 AA T —=hCP 1
4 1426460003 AT —CP 1
5 | 1426470003 AN 2
6 | 8026511000 Fx L RILCP 2
7 | 0816341000 Yo T iy 8
8 | BJ060025 HFFr v 7B 10,9 M6X25 8
9 | WRAOG LI HE M6 8
11 | NNF06 TS5 AurFy b M6 8
12| 142685000M L C16X250 2
13 | 000739000M JosFey 9 4
14 | 1426760000 AL L— | 2
15 | BZ16060 ALk 8.8 MI16X60 8
16 | BZ16040 AR 8.8 MI16X40 3
17 | WSAL6 NP R 3dy M 11
18 | NZ16 Fw kb 8 23/= M6 11
19 | BZ12030 AR 8.8 MI2X30 6
20 | WSAI2 SNRPH R 3 MI2 6
21 | Nz12 Fy b 8 2%= MI2 6
22 | 1426510000 Ty 2
23 | ONAB TRz A MB 2
24 | 1262850004 AX L RCP ;11200 1
25 | CAPOBOOBO Xy w7 B0X60X3.2 1




TGT12010 TvA/O5Fv4s
VYN

14033-1] &

REE| 5 & & & L < i % 1
26 | 126338000M Pt ML ;16 1
27 | 000739000M YrFey:9 1
28 | 142652000M P CP  F40X135 2
29 | BZ12040 AR 8.8 MI12X40 2
30 | NNF12 TGV F Ay b MI2 2
31 | BX14045 A 10.9 Ml14X45 8
32 | WSAl4 ANERYPEHFR 3 I Ml 8
33 | 087225100M Tyvx ;14 8
34 | 802530000M 2y 7 CP 1
35 | 142671000M Y C30X 160 1
36 | 135240000M 2 FY 7 H1.8X 16X 145 1
37 | WRA30 b PR M30 4
38 | PCO63056 TU Y 6.3X56 2
39 | 802532000M H 55— 2
40 | ONB6 TU—A=w Vv B M6 2
41 | 1424580000 FYL Vv AT v H 2
42 | 1424600000 S~V 12m 1
43 | 1339780000 STAR—Z Tl ; 40 1
44 | 8025130003 J—=7 4 C P 1
45 | 8025150003 Fy o R 1
46 | BSZ08020 aF RN T M8X20 2
48 | NNFO8 TG5O ALy b M8 2




TGT12010 TxoA/OFv4

JL—Ls; 2

Q\O

10\%

11 J

g 19‘«»&%) =z
': 20
7 /%7 e
VAV S 12 @
el °

AEBEHHE
RHER B & & B O AW {E% 1H %
1 1425891003 U T L—5LCP 1
2 142655000 EYCP ; F40X115 2
3 | B212040 AL 8.8 MI12X40 2
4 NNF12 TGV Aarty b M2 2
5 ONAS1 T Y—A= L A PTL/8 2
6 1426580000 A Kb 1
7 1426590004 U7 8755 hCP 1
8 1426620004 A FCP 1
9 | 0667243000 7Y 1
10 | 0586401000 I3 1
11 ] 068310100M L/ Sen 1
12 | 066722300M A 1
13 | 062286000M ALY T 2
14 | 0586161000 WA 1
15 | J51104 A5G A NT Y T 51104 1
16 | PS060032 A FU T 6X32 2
17 | BSZ08025 ARV T M8X25 1
18 | NSPO8 R ATY 7y 4 M8 1
19 | BZ06040 Rk 8.8 M6X40 1
20 | NNFOG 754 arFy b M6 1
21 | 142551000M ' C30X135 1
22 | WRA30 BT H R M30 2
23 | PCO63056 TUEY 6, 3X56 2
24 | 1426660003 Fl— b 1
25 | BZ16040 A 8.8 M16X40 2




TGT12010 vA05Fv4
U2

3233 -y

34 Qb/
AEREEM
RUER| E h E B - E% {Hi =
26 | WSA16 NP H R 3 M6 2
27 | NZ16 Fw bk 8 232 M6 2
28 | 1426671004 Z257—CP; L 1
29 | 1426701004 A7—CP ;R 1
30 | BSZ10055 SHAR R T M10X55 4
31 | NNF10 TS5 VA uarty b MO 4
ASY | 0008560000 Z A % AS;10/80~12-6PR -
32 | 0003790000 HA ¥ ; 10/80-12-6PR 2
33 | 0003860000 F =—7" 3 10/80~12 2
34 | 000854000C KA 7 5 T00X 12 2
35 | 0009741004 N 62X80 2
36 | 130206 G\ = F T 7 30206 2
37 | J30208 T =T Y 7 30208 2
38 | 0009750000 T Ty 40X 80 2
39 | 000712000M X AFy b M24X 1.5 2
40 | PCO40032 TUY L 4X32 2
41 | 0009680004 Xy 62 2
42 | BXI11615050 Ak 109 Fr M16X1.50X50 10
43 | WSAL6 NEFH X 3d M6 10
44 | 000976000M Ay b MIBX1, 5 10
45 | ONBS1 TY—R=my ) B PTI1/8 2




TGT12010 P05 us

IR (1)
10
1
2
- 4
14035 HETHE
RS B oW &’ e W om A& R B85 i =z

1 | 8025270000 NI~V ag 4 b ; WTTL120A-100 1
2 1423130000 AN 1
3 1423140000 2 27N DA 1
4 | 0008270000 PICH— ;3 1
5 | BZ06016 ALk 8.8 M6XI16 3
6 | WS06 NP HR 247 M6 3
7 | 028833200M Twiy ;6 3
8 JC307LLU pemy hma 7Y 7 CS30TLLU 2
9 | DHCO80 CHERNAD T 80 1
10 | 1423530000 N —Pg A2 90T 1




TGT12010 TrAOFvH
Ik (A)

14036 |
RMEE B 5 & & HOOMm 4 ™ B i
1 1422690003 AA VXY RY 7 A 1
2 1422710003 BT —nh A 2
3 1422640003 02X r—2; A 2
4 1422720002 ¥ 7 M, PIC 1
5 1422730002 a2y Ky o A 2
6 1422740002 ARAULER  MB. 5X 19T 1
7 1422750002 NRALER MG, 5X21T 1
8 1422760002 TaAd Lk 1
9 D407210 AANT— D40OXT2X10 1
10 | J6208 R—N_XF7TU L7 6208 1
11 | J6309 R—=I_F U7 63009 1
12 | DCo45 CHANAD VU 45 1
13 | DHC100 CHEZRIAD T4 100 1
14 | J6307 K= _FT Y7 6307 2
15 | D356208 AA N~ D3BX62XSE 2
16 | DCO35 CHERINAD V7 35 2
17 | J6306LLU R—=A_TY 7 6306LLU 2
18 | 0838911002 AR =AY 16T 2
19 | KFC08070500 | ~f =2 d%— Uguwl 8X7X50 2
20 | J6206LLU R—=N_FY L7 6206LLU 2
21 | 1422630003 By VT 2 2
22 | PSO80050W ATV T BIay 8X50 2
23 | PSO50050W AFV T A7hay 5X50 2
24 | BZ12035 Ak 8. 8 M12X35 4
25 | BZ12045 AR 8. 8 M12X45 8

_..7._




TGT12010 JvA/OFvH
JE(A)

(14036 |
RER| B & B & L - % 1k %

26 | WSAI2 AR Hx 34y M1 2 12
27 | 1423220003 ZFlL—k 2
28 | BX14045 ARl 10, 9 M14X45 4
29 | BX14035 AR 10. 9 M14X35 4
30 | WSAl4 NP HE 327 M14 8
31 | KRCA6210 V¥ ey WY RCAB2—10 1
32 | 0591333000 Faew I T57 AS 1
33 | 000338000M M10757 1
34 10003390000 | SwF M107F7a0) 1
35 | ONAG TV =2z A M6 2




TGT12010 JvAOFv4
YE2(B)

14037

RER| B F i - - ) {E% 1
1 1422821003 BT 7L —ACP ; L—B 1
2 1423151003 B7 7L —ALCP ; R—B 1
3 1422660003 NT=dv A 2
4 1422640003 A XY =2 . A 2
5 1422780002 n—4J KoYy B 2
6 | J6206LLU R=N_XFTY 7 6206LLU 4
7 | J6306LLU AT Y7 6306LLU 2
8 | 0838911002 NV =AY 16T 2
9 | KFCOB070500 | ~A myd— Ygrrwe/l 8XT7X50 2
10 | 1422630003 Ty TV T 2 4
11 | PSOR0050W AV T FTray 8X50 4
12 | PSO50050W ATV Ty AInay 5X50 4
13 | BZ14030 Ak 8. 8 M14X30 8
14 | BX14035 Ah 10,9 M14X35 16
15 | WSAl4 NRYPHF 33y M1 4 24
16 | ONAG TV —Z=w ) A M6 10
17 | 1423020002 2 4
18 | PS100050W AFYL T ZTdy 10X50 4
19 | PSOB0050W ATV T FTAaT 6X50 4
20 | 1423230000 R 2
21 | 142324000 Tk 4
22 | BZ06016 AVh 8 8 M6X16 8
23 | WS06 NP 20y M6 8
24 | WRAOB LIV R M6 8




TGT12010 JvAOFvH
IR (C)

14038 l
REER B M E B B A R K H
1 1422831003 H$7 7L —ALCP; L—C 1
2 | 1423161003 P77 L—ALCP ; R—C 1
3 | 14226600083 o =dy; A 2
4 1422650003 R AR 2
5 1422841003 H771L—~ALCP ; L—D 1
6 | 1423171003 B+ 77 L—ACP ; R—D 1
7 1422790002 n—FJ Koy C 2
8 | J6206LLU A _XT7 Y7 6206LLU 4
9 | J6306LLU Re—N~_FYU7 6306LLU 2
10 | 0838911002 ALY 16T 2
11 | KFC08070500 | ~A =¥ — JYgwjl 8XT7X50 2
12 | 1422620003 D! 2
13| 1422630003 TSV T ;2 2
14 | PS120050W ATV Ty Fray 12X50 2
15 | PSO80050W AFY Ty FTNay 8X50 4
16 | PSO50050W ATV T F7har 5X50 2
17 | BZ14030 Ak 8.8 M14X30 8
18 | BX14035 AR 10, 9 M14X35 24
19 | WsAl4 NEPHF 34 M1 4 32
20 | ONAB TV—2=y )V A MB 14
21 | 1423020002 v 2 4
22 | PS100050W AT T A7any 10X50 4
23 | PSO60050W ALY T FINay 6X50 4
24 | 1423230000 A 2
25 | 142324000M AN 4

....10_.




TGT12010 UxAAFvH
CANZAS®

26
7%

14038 |
REER| B o B’ B WM & W E% 1 &
26 | BZ06016 AR 8. 8 M6X16 8
27 | WS06 NRYHR 227 M6 8
28 | WRAOB EIFEHR M6 8

...11...



TGT12010 TvA/0Fus

JF2(D)

N
\_\‘
IR (C)
>
EITAM
~_ S
/ s
2 /@ i
14039 4@
RLER| B o E A BOOm A ® R 1 &
1 1422670003 k5= B 2
2 1423110002 a—x7 KoYy ;D 2
3 | J6206LLU AP Y7 6206LLU 4
4 | 1422620003 Ho TV T 1 4
5 | PS120050W ATV Ty F7AEm 12X50 4
6 | PSO80050W ATV Ty F7Aay 8X50 4
7 | ONAG T —=ZA=wF N A M6 4
8 1423010002 1 4
9 | PS100050W AFV T H7nEn 10X50 4
10 | PSO60050W ATV Ty FTNIay 6X50 4
11 | 1423230000 A 2
12| 142324000M Pl h 2
13 | BZ06016 ALk 8 8 M6X16 4
14 | WS06 NEPT % 247 M6 4
15 | WRAOB eI E M6 4

...12.._




TGT12010 SvAOFv4
IF(E)

24
25
23\&& ; ?26

Ik (D)

14040
RMER B A B B oM &AW {4 i =
1 1422680003 kFe=Ar, C 2
2 1422851003 BT 7 L—ALCP ; E 2
3 1422650003 oA X lr— 2 ;B 2
4 1422861003 HF7IL—bLCP ; F 2
5 | 0876442003 11— X A A 2
6 | DCO30 CH#Z b AT U7 30 2
7 1423120002 a—27 Ky y B 2
8 J6206LLU A7 Y7 6206LLU 2
9 | J6306LLU R—_FYLZ 6306LLU 4
10 | 0838911002 AR A s 16T 4
11 | KFCO8070500 | ~A 2 d— Uzl 8§XTX50 4
12 | 1422620003 Ho Yy 1 2
13 | PS120050W AFVL T BTIAay 12X50 2
14 | PSO8R0050W ATV T FTNdy 8§X50 2
15 | BX14035 AV 10. 9 M14X35 32
16 | WSAl4 NP F 347 M1 4 32
17 | ONB6 TY—AR=v N B M6 2
18 | ONAG TY—=RAz=w v A M6 6
19 | 1423010002 vy 1 4
20 | PS100050W AFY LT ATAET 1 0X50 4
21 | PSOG0050W ATV T FTAay 6X50 4
22 | 1423230000 Ay s — 2
23 | 142324000M Flo—k 4
24 | BZ06016 Ak 8. 8 M6X16 8
25 | WS06 NRFH R 247 M6 8

_13...



TGT12010 Dv/OFv4H
IFE(E)

14040

24

25
23 \% ;’é 26

IrI(D)

%23 ﬁ/21

AHIBS B & B R - i i
26 | WRAOG ETVH R M6 8
27 | 1064730000 GUL G BE 59 2
28 | 1064740000 S B 5 2
29 | 1064750000 VARUSE - B! 2

_14_




TGT12010 TeAO5Fv4
A—4O—8 07k BT —Ls

9
T8 ©
e
4\é\
6
s G) 18
=3 =
16 ';jf""'-
% ! 5
—
b—qq
e 11
(14041 ] BN L
RIEER| 5 & 5 I - {E% fi #Z
1 | 0839061002 ARAYLFE Y ;50T 10
2 | 0876470003 & Lk ;55 10
3 | 0876450003 N ST 10
4 | 0732790002 H T — 10
5 | 056102100 Hox— R 10
6 | J6207LLU R—XT Y o7 6207LLU 20
7 | DHCO72 CHERADY T4 12 10
8 | 0445091000 I NEE -
9 | 0445862000 Fg 7 A h; 36X90, 2 -
10 | 0871742002 P1— X 8
11 | 0871752002 53 2
12 | BX12030 AR 10,9 M12X30 32
13 | WSA12 SN R 3 A MI2 32
14 | KFD10080500 | ~A ad— UzgkF 10X8X50 12
15 | WRA24 v WA M24 12
16 | WSA24 SRR 3T M24 12
17 | 000712000 X ATy b M24X1, 5 12
18 | PC0O40032 T YR 4X32 12
19 | 0925951004 AT I T4 60
20 | BZ12035 AR 8.8 MI12X35 60
21 | BZ12050 AN 8.8 MIZX50 60
22 | NZ12 Foh 8 23 MI2 60
23 | WSAI2 SNEPFEHF Ay MI2 120
24 | 042783600M Ty ;12 60
25 | 0793553006 A 60

.._15....




il

TGT12010 TxA/OFu4
QB = Q=B D e BA T =L

Hlololololo
[t Rl Red et Rl
&
&
<
< oyt
01
= I =
/X
A MJLF/
== I PN
L ?3
N o | €Y
. 4
noooo\*
N =
ENJN RS N
:
SNBIAE
“SENEIRNES
i
2|8
Ml SIS
SiS|o
i OO
g RS Yl Kow) <t
B Pl =
BISIRIQIRG
olo|lZ|E
i
Hiol-|oiolo
e B NI RN RS s
it

_16..



TGT12010 T/ OFvs

I

14042-1

22

RUER B % F & =2
1 1425010003 AF—C P 2
2 142504000M oy N 2
3 ONB6 TV —A=w SV B M6 2
4 | 142505100M H T 35X 32 2
5 | PSO80050W ATV TEy FTa7 8§X50 2
6 | PSO50050W ATV Ty FT7Naw 5X50 2
7 142506000M ' C20X133 2
8 142507000M v C20X82 2
9 | WRA20 b 7P xR M20 8
10 | PCO50036 JYEL 5X36 8
11 | 142508000M F—ALCP 4
12 | 70B-2535 FIA Xy b7 wia 25X28X35 8
13 | 026970100M Ty ;14 8
14 | WSA14 SNRPH R 3T Ml 8
15 | NZ14 Fvh 8 235 M4 8
16 | 1425110004 TSy hCP 2
17 | BZ14035 ALk 8.8 M14xX35 8
18 | WSAl4 N R 3 Ay Mld 8
19 | 142515000 B 2
20 | PSO80040W ATV T F7nay 8X40 4
21 | PSO50040W ALY T A7 Err 5XA40 4
22 | ONAB TV =A== A M6 8
23 | 1454861000 F ¥RV CP 2
24 | BJ10040 YT v 7 10.9 MI10X40 4
25 | 067737000M 7y vy 4
26 | NNF10 750ty b MO 4

_17_




TGT12010 SxARFus

H—F

| 14043-1
REE] & W & & #h i A i E% 1t =z
1 1425210004 H—RCP ; A 1
2 1425220004 H—RCP ; B—L 2
3 1425230004 H—KRCP; B—R 2
4 1425240004 H—=KCP; C—L 1
5 1425260004 H—RKCP ; C—R 1
6 1425260004 A7—CP ; L 2
7 1425270004 25—=CP ; R 2
8 1425280004 257—CP ; 1 4
9 | 1425290004 A5—CP ;2 2
10 | CAP034020 XpwvF 34, 0X3. 2 8
11 | CAP028616 *ry? 28, 6X1. 6 2
12 | BZ14040 Ak 8. 8 M14X40 24
13 | WSAl4 SR E 3Ty M1 4 24
14 | NZ14 JFvh 8 232 Ml1l4 24
15 | BSZ10025 aff AR 7T M10OX25 28
16 | BSZ10070 affHZRNLEE 7T M10X70 4
17 | WSALO NERYFHx 34y M10 36
18 | NSZ10 affFZ vk 8 2¥%= M10O 34
19 | BSZ10030 S ARV 7T MI10X30 4

....18._




TGT12010 vAQFv4
FORI =% ) o TIN—- 34

RIEER| ¥ & & & oM &4 W %% i &
1 | 0839113004 T YT A 10
2 | 073303200M e 10
3 | 073304000M AT A AuFk 10
4 | 073305100M L/N— 10
5 | PS040025 AFYL T 4X25 10
6 | ONAG TV —RA=w 7 A M6 10
7 ONC6 TY—=A=y 7 C M6 10
8 | 083912000M [ 10
9 | PSO50040 AFY LT 5X40 10
10 | PC050036 JY L 5X36 10
11 | 0839274004 Ty U h o L 5 | 4
0839284004 e Y UPIR— R 5 | A
0473641003 S ) HR— R B AT
12| 0872543004 BA =%y 7 NCP ;L 1
13 | 0872553004 RA—=NT %7 RCP R 1
14 | 0936353004 A% 7 RCP ; L 4
15 | 0936373004 RA—NT %7 FCP ;R 4
16 | 083929100M PR— RNV ;16 10
17 | 000739000M UvFE 9 10
18 | 000917000M JLFE L 10 10
19 | 1290370004 T YL HAN—CP ;L 4 | =4l
20 | 1290360004 V¥ A—CP ; R 4 | Al
21 | BSPZ08016 A FSWYFRLE 7 M8X16 24
22 | WRAOS YR MS 24
ASY | 1283510000 AALY¥YASY 16X6.50-8~4P R

....19...




TGT12010 JvAQFv4
FHRI S hs—B1%

RINEE| B B B oW AW B2 1 =
23 | 0812241000 A% 16X6.50-8-4P R 10
24 | 0794540000 Fo—7 10
25 | 081225000C WA I 16,3751 X8 10
26 | J6205LLU R XT U o7 6205LLU 20
27 | 0812260000 i 10
28 | 000532000M Xy 10
29 | 000762000M Xy v/ 10
30 | 072968100M Ty ;14 10
31 [ NZ14 Fwh 8 23a Ml4 10
32 | WSAl4 NP H R 3A7 M4 10

—20.—



TGT12010 DwA/OFvs

ayJ

EufHYi=#H

AHEE| B A E B i I - i %% {id
1 | CLF40OM B A A PTL/2 4
2 | 0007781000 NT5F %75 1/2 4
3 | 2081-08-04 Ty w7 PT1/2XPT1/4 4
4 | 2083-04 =y PT1/4 4
5 | 0009280000 AR TR NT ; 1/4 2
6 | 112156000M TIRY AL 1/4 2
7 | KHO406300AP | =7 W aR— A  1/4X6300 1-4 2
8 | KHO405700AP | =7 Va— A 1/4X5700 1-4 1
9 | KHO405000AP | =7 W7k-—2 1/4X5000 1-4 1
10 | 1346210000 Ty A ary s 3/8-01 1
11 | 102551000M 7y PRF3/8 XPT1/4 3
12 11013-04 A7 PR1/4XPT1/4 2
13 | 2091~04 4 PT1/4 5
14 | 2088-04 AAF AR PT1/4 4
15 | 2083-04 =y PT1/4 4
16 | KHO401250BP | <=7 W ik—A 1/4X 1250 S1-4 1
17 | KHO401600BP | =7 W ik—A 1/4X 1600 S1-4 1
18 | KHO402900BP | =7 Wilk—2  1/4X2900 S1-4 1
19 | KHO403250BP | =7 Wik—A 1/4X3250 S1-4 1
20 | 1427290003 75y FCP 1
21 | 1427300003 HN—CP 1
22 | BZ0B055 ANk 8.8 MBEX55 2
23 | CP0B016 +P R Ry M6X16 8
24 | WRAOG v IR M6 10
25 | WS06 NEFHTH 207 M6 10

._.2 1...




TGT12010 oA OFvYH

a7
RMES| B & & o A B %% i
26 | NZ06 Fvh 8 2v2 M6 2
27 | KHO100630BP | =7 7k—2 1/4X630 S1-4 1
28 | KHO401000BP | =7 sRk—A 1/4X1000 S1-4 1
20 | KHO402100BP | =7 Wik—2R 1/4X2100 S1-4 1
30 | KHO402500BP | =7 Wik— R  1/4X2500 S1-4 1
31 | 1425500006 LU LA CHP55 X 680 X 1000 1
32 | 1033-04 FR— R PR1/4AXPT1/4 2
33 | 142551000M EL ;30X 135 1
34 | WRA30 BT M30 2
35 | PCO63056 TJUEY 6.3X56 2
36 | 1425521006 LUK CHPBO X 525 X 850 2
37 | 1035-04 AR~ ATV 45 PF1/4XPT1/4 2
38 | 1033-04 AR AT PF1/4XPT1/4 2
39 | 142553000M F v b 2
40 | NZA30200 Fwv bk 8132 M30X2. 00 2
41 | 142554000M B (25X 135 7
42 | WRA24 bR 24 4
43 | PCO50045 JY Y 5X45 4
44 | 142555000M = 2
45 | BSZO8080 aff#RLN T M8X80 2
46 | NNFO8 TS5V arFy b oM 2
47 | 1425560006 U UH L CWPE5 X 605X 965 2
48 | 1033-04 AT LA PF1/4XPT1/4 4
49 | 142557000M T g KCP 2
50 | NZA30200 Fv bk 8 1= M30X2.00 2
51 | 128055000M - 2
52 | KBB-2020B H—=R RGARXT YT B 20X23X20 2
53 | 142560000 v 2
54 | WRA14 bR M4 2
56 | WSA14 AN R 3Ty M4 2
56 | NZ14 Fvh 8 23 M4 2
57 | ONAG T YRz A MG 2
58 | 142554000M o 025X 135 2
59 | WRA24 E ISP R M4 4
60 | PC050045 JY Y 5X45 4
61 | 1259660003 A7 —=CP 1
62 | BZ12025 Ab 8.8 MI2X25 2
63 | WSA12 NPT R 3A7 M2 2
64 | 098530000M T L H I 6
65 | 098624000M Fp LK 3
66 | BSZ08020 ARV T MBX20 9
67 | WSAOS NERPFHFR 3T M8 9
68 | ILT200 Avvaay B4 4. 7TX202 10
69 | ILT380 Aoy 7 B4 T.5X382 10
70 | 0749681000 ANA G TF 20— 500 7
71 | 1425710000 A GINTF 20— ; 250 25
72 | 1425610004 TN 4




TGT12010 CrAQFus

RATER- ST AR

14045
RUES| B & & HooM & W (50 T
1| 0009420000 N 2RI 2 2
2 | 141439000M b 2
3 | BSZ08025M 2R T M8X25 2
4 | BSZ08020 S AR T M8X20 4
5 | 080414100M 7y ;8 6
6 | NSPO8 aFHFATY Ty b 4 M8 6
7 1369770000 VY57 2
8 | 8019650000 ot— R 1 9500 X 2700 1
9 | 1125540000 7 R—NEY 12V 1
10 | ILT200 Ayvaayd A 4. TX202 10
11| 1172730000 F a7 N—RAC P 1 | ATy

_23_




TGT12010 JyARFv4
ND—=Tafvk 90-T

REEE B 5 & B oo & B % i

ASY | 1423530000 NR)—=g A~ 90-T 1
1 1423530010 N —Dg A () 1
2 | 1423230020 NO—DaAf L (FTIH) 1
3 | ZH420035138 | oW F F—7 1
4
5 | ZH620035 RAINA K 2
6 | ZH420035239 | T 4 wTF v a—T (A ) 1
7 | ZH420035248 | 74 wF L ra—T (T U H) 1
8 | ZH720395 AT (A ) 1
9 | ZH720484 AT (T o) 1
10 | ZH30035091-4 | T LB B~ (T &) 1
11 | ZH30035091-3 | 7o b A= (A1 2F) 1
12 | PS100085 ATSY e 10X85 2

..24...




i

#®

5S—100520B

IS B PR

PR BN

LA A=-F ¥:ii

il & & % Fi

ML E PR

066-8555

066-85b5

098-4100

080-2462

086-1152

028-3172

983-0013

323-0158

700-0973

861-8030

885-1202

TR LEM I O6 1% M 2
TELO123-26~1128
FAXO123-26~2412

T W EESLI O 6 1 M 2
TELO123-22-5131
FAXOT123~-286-2035
KEHMBETFEFOXY 1191544
TELDO162-82-1932
FAX{D162-82-1886

Whlie 22 &0k 1 VE 12 %44
TELO155-37-3080
FAXO155-37-5187

BRI T E AN 2 THI16 %2
TELO153-72-2624
FAXO153-78~2540

EFRAEA TR S G gs 1 LH%] 12033
TELO198-46-1311
FAX0198-45-5888

BB ST E SR Ty 179-1
TELORRP-388-8673
FAXQOZ22-388-8735
ok B Al Hm R 25 12 -1
TEL0285-49-1500
FAX(285-48~1560

TELO86-243-1147
FAX{OEE-2458~1268
RABRETAAILUE LS 3 9 -1
TELOS8B-389-66850
FAXD86-388-68710

R L0003 -2
TELOOBB-53-2222
FAXD886~-53-2233

Y. 22. 05,

35

©



